
176 STATISTICAL YEAR-BOOK. 

RELATIVE VALUE OP THE ARTICLES IMPORTED, DUTIABLE AND 
FREE, &c—Concluded. 

ARTICLES. 

Free Goods. 

Coal, anthracite 
Diamonds, unset, and diamond dust or bort. 
Salt . 
Logs, and round unmanufactured timber, n.e.s. 
Lumber and timber—Planks and boards, sawn, 

not shaped, planed or otherwise manufac­
tured 

Horses, improvement of stock 
Cattle " " 
Other animals 
Bristles 
Eggs 
Furs, skins of all kinds, undressed 
Grease for use of soap stock 
Hides 
Silk, raw.. 
Wool, unmanufactured 
Broom corn 
Pruits, green .. -
Hemp, undressed 
Trees, shrubs, plants, vines, &c 
Tobacco, unmanufactured, for excise 
Seeds 
Sugar 
Bells for churches 
Cotton waste 

" wool 
Drugs, dyes, chemicals and medicines, &c.. . 
Nets and seines, lines and twines. 
Gutta-percha, crude 
Rubber, crude 
Junk and oakum 
Jute cloth, for the manufacture of bags only. 
Metals, iron and steel, &c, and manufactures of 
Newspapers, magazines and weekly literary 

papers, unbound 
Oils, eocoanut and palm 
Rags, for the manufacture of paper 
Veneers, ivory, sawn only 
Articles for the use of the Dominion Govern­

ment, &c 
Articles for the use of the army and navy 
Coffee, green, n.e.s 
Paintings, oil or water colour 
Settlers' effects 
Tea, black, green and Japan 
Coin and bullion, except United States silver 

coin 
All other free goods 

Total, free goods 7,819,826 

GREAT BRITAIN. 

Value, 
1895. 

16,656 
201,410 
263,394 

795 
7,800 
750 

3,356 
26,894 

143,415 
219 

89,726 

Value, 
1896. 

10,524 
220,932 
280,330 

21,975 
2,930 
3,152 

24,512 

154,731 
3 

102,15? 

217,803 

123,469 
2,643 
5,578 

22,602 
15,830 
4,130 
10,748 
1,247 

591,121 
201,314 

3 
2,159 
27,221 

333,573 
2,498,451 

23,543 
16,107 
67,753 
5,283 

77,243 
547,24" 
157,126 
155,751 
396,957 

1,041,627 

72,405 
446,477 

Grand total 31,131,737 

305,679 
23 

413,225 
7,659 
517 

32,883 

7,750 
1,592 

31,719 
628,192 
252,689 

189 
17,65' 
19,475 

398,670 
2,265,150 

22,303 
9,853 

79,507 
2,171 

184,412 
468,921 
137,519 
119,545 
429,78S 
944,02E 

155,237 
855,978 

8,613,563 

32,979,742 

UNITED STATES. 

Value, 
1896. 

5,333,971 
9,786 

10,726 
414,601 

1,069,096 
152,843 

3,635 
10,833 
27,837 

616 
244,356 
249,010 

1,771,641 
123,970 
650,684 
118,744 
518,692 
497,534 
25,084 

1,324,149 
46,626 

1,205,170 
11,292 

642,575 
2,847,770 

895,928 
295,702 
181,948 
486,388 
11,065 

985\306 

52,893 
94,583 

108,813 
11,509 

108,849 
4,209 

113,170 
2,095,848 

4,455,517 
1,626,014 

28,838,983 

54,634,521 

Value, 
1896. 

5,656,572 
8,958 

10,986 
286,683 

1,254,953 
138,863 

2,428 
8,036 

20,377 

278,757 
260,527 

1,751,614 
190,557 
626,719 
109,946 
530,630 
332,489 
23,906 

1,303,374 
39,198 

*30,645 
14,573 

319,357 
2,806,404 

939,242 
257,295 
185,778 
833,608 
12,580 

138 
1,729,314 

82,122 
88,865 

150,219 
11,923 

125,341 
5,402 

87,534 
1,714,168 

5,044,634 
2,197,663 

29,472,378 

58,574,024 

"'Imported previous to tariff change, 1896. 


