## RELATIVE VALUE OF THE ARTICLES IMPORTED, DUTIABLE AND FREE, &c.—Concluded.

	GREAT BRITAIN.		United States,	
ARTICLES.			————	
	Value, 1895.	Value, 1896.	Value, 1896.	Value, 1896.
$Free\ Goods.$	\$	\$	\$	s
Coal, anthracite	16,656	10,524	5,333,971	5,656,572
Coal, anthracite	201,410	220,932	9,786	8,958
Salt	263,394		10,726	
Logs, and round unmanufactured timber, n.e.s. Lumber and timber—Planks and boards, sawn,			414,601	286,683
not shaped, planed or otherwise manufac- tured			1,069,096	1,254,953
Horses, improvement of stock	7,800	21,975		138,863
	750	2,930	3,635	2,428
Other animals	3,356 26,894		10,833 27,837	
Eoos	20,094	24,512	616	20,377
Eggs	143,415		244,356	
Grease for use of soap stock	1 219		249,010	260.527
Hides	89,726	102,152	1,771,641 123,970	1,751,614 190,557
Wool, unmanufactured	217,803	305,679	650,684	626,719
Broom corn	1	23		
Fruits, green	193 469	413,225	518,692 497,534	530,630 332,489
Fruits, green Hemp, undressed Trees, shrubs, plants, vines, &c	123,469 2,643	7,659	25,084	23,906
Tobacco, unmanufactured, for excise	0,078	517	1.324.149	1,303,374
Seeds	22,602		46,626	39,198
Sugar	15,830 4,130	7,750	$1,205,170 \ 11,292$	*30,645 14,573
Cotton waste	4,130 10,748	1,592	642.575	319.357
" wool	1.247	31,719	2,847,770	2,806,404
Drugs, dyes, chemicals and medicines, &c Nets and seines, lines and twines	591,121 201,314	628,192 252,689	895,928 295,702	939,242 257,295
Gutta-percha, crude	3	189	181,948	185,778
Rubber, crude	2,159	17,657	181,948 486,388	833,608
Junk and oakum	27,221 333,573	19,475 $398,670$	11,065	12,580 138
Metals, iron and steel, &c., and manufactures of		2,265,150		1,729,314
Newspapers, magazines and weekly literary papers, unbound	_,_,,			2707 6707
papers, unbound	23,543	22,303	52,893	82,122
Oils, cocoanut and palm	$16,107 \\ 67,753$	9,853 79,507	94,583 108,813	88,865 150,219
Veneers, ivory, sawn only	5,283		11,509	11,923
Articles for the use of the Dominion Govern-			400.040	105 041
ment, &c	77,243 547,247	184,412 468,921	108,849 4,209	125,341 5,402
Coffee, green, n.e.s	157,126	137,519	T,200	
Paintings, oil or water colour	155,751	119,545	113,170	87,534
Coffee, green, n.e.s	396,957 1,041,627		2,095,848	1,714,168
Coin and bullion, except United States silver	1,011,021	0 x 1, 0 Z i		
(2011)	12.400	155,237	4,455,517	5,044,634
All other free goods	446,477	855,978	1,626,014	2,197,663
		8,613,563	28,838,983	29,472,378
Total, free goods	7,819,826	0,010,000	20,000,000	20, 112,010

<sup>&</sup>quot;Imported previous to tariff change, 1896.